Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
147147
EFR Distinction™
Series
Recessed Designer Series

DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject  to change.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES HEAD STYLE COLOUR VOLTAGE/WATTAGE
EFR=  decorative
recessed
remote
8NB=  flat
8R=  concave
9=  concave
2=  pop-out*
* LED’S and GU10’s
not available
BK=  black (8R, 9 & 2 series only)
BN=  brushed nickel (8R, 8NB &
2 series only)
CH=  chrome (2 series only)
PB=  polished brass
(2 series only)
WH= white
 -LAC= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
- LGC= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
- LIC= MR16 LED, 12V-5W*
- LJC= MR16 LED, 12V-6W*
- LLC= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
- LMC= MR16 LED, 24V-6W*
- LVC= MR16 LED, 120V-4W*
 -6V6W=  MR16 halogen, 6V-6W
 -6V10W=  MR16 halogen, 6V-10W
 -12V12W=  MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
 -12V20W= MR16 halogen, 12V-20W
 -12V35W= MR16 halogen, 12V-35W
 -12V50W= MR16 halogen, 12V-50W
- 24V12W= MR16 halogen, 24V-12W
 -24V20W= MR16 halogen, 24V-20W
 -24V35W= MR16 halogen, 24V-35W
- 24V50W= MR16 halogen, 24V-50W
- 120V20W= MR16, GU10, 120V-20W**
 -120V35W= MR16, GU10, 120V-35W**
 -120V50W= MR16, GU10, 120V-50W**
* Not available with 8NB head
**  Available only with EL-GRHR05 housing and with 8R & 9 heads
 EXAMPLE: EFR8NBN-12V20W
55/8”
[14.2 cm]
4” [10.2 cm]
73/4” [19.9 cm]
14” - 24” [35.6 - 60.9 cm]
71/4”
[18.4 cm]
4” [10.2 cm]
111/4” [28.6 cm]